Field Complex Storm Sewer

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	10'x5' Junction Box	EA	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
2	10'x5' Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
3	8'x8' Wetland Outflow Stucture	EA	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
4	7'x4' Junction Box	EA	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
5	6'x4' Junction Box With Grate Inlet	EA	5	\$6,500.00	\$32,500.00
6	5'x4' Junction Box With Grate Inlet	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
7	5'x4' Curb Inlet	EA	5	\$7,800.00	\$39,000.00
8	6'x6' Junction Box With Grate Inlet	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
9	5'x5' Junction Box With Grate Inlet	EA	3	\$4,700.00	\$14,100.00
10	4'x4' Junction Box With Grate Inlet	EA	6	\$3,700.00	\$22,200.00
11	24" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
12	30" Dia. Nyloplast Basin	EA	18	\$3,500.00	\$63,000.00
13	End Section 18" HDPE w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	End Section 24" HDPE w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
15	End Section 36" RCP w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16	End Section 42" HDPE w/ Conc. Toewall	EA	2	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
17	Storm Sewer (12" HDPE)	LF	429	\$50.00	\$21,450.00
18	Storm Sewer (15" HDPE)	LF	208	\$55.00	\$11,440.00
19	Storm Sewer (18" HDPE)	LF	897	\$60.00	\$53,820.00
20	Storm Sewer (24" HDPE)	LF	552	\$65.00	\$35,880.00
21	Storm Sewer (30" HDPE)	LF	469	\$75.00	\$35,175.00
22	Storm Sewer (36" HDPE)	LF	306	\$85.00	\$26,010.00
23	Storm Sewer (42" HDPE)	LF	422	\$125.00	\$52,750.00
24	Storm Sewer (36" Arch RCP)	LF	21	\$150.00	\$3,150.00
25	Storm Sewer (60" RCP)	LF	778	\$200.00	\$155,600.00
26	Riprap	SY	84	\$60.00	\$5,040.00
27	TRM	SY	112	\$5.00	\$560.00
28	Underdrain (4" HDPE)	LF	532	\$25.00	\$13,300.00
29	Wall	SF	750	\$15.00	\$11,250.00
	Total Cost				\$682,825.00



9801RennerBoulevard Lenexa, Kansas 66219 9 1 3 . 4 9 2 . 0 4 0 0 www.gbateam.com